
August 08, 2020
Race Date Beh na vrchol Minčola 19.ročník

Overall Finish List

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall GendCity Time BackAG Place
Dlugosz Andrzej 1291 23:00.542 40-491:MUBIQUINOL (PL)
Ondrej Benka-Rybár 1252 25:15.238 20-391:MŠKP Vysoké Tatry 2:14.7
Dominik Jakubkovič 363 26:32.827 20-392:MMARAS team 3:32.2
Michal Ivančo 384 26:57.450 50-591:MŠK Banské 3:56.8
Dávid Brodňanský 585 27:05.517 16-191:MBiatlon ŠK Prešov 4:04.9
Matej Pošefko 216 27:19.421 20-393:MPrešov 4:18.8
Jakub Herstek 847 27:31.328 20-394:MBatRan team 4:30.7
Marcel Matanin 1238 27:34.547 40-492:MSAS team 4:34.0
Mikuláš Vrábel 1289 27:53.561 60-991:MPrima Vranov 4:53.0
Štefan Racz 3510 28:00.859 50-592:MKOB KYSAK 5:00.2
Ján Ružbarský 7111 28:02.154 50-593:MŠK KOMPAS 5:01.6
Jaroslav Tomeček 15612 28:25.755 50-594:MMARAS team 5:25.2
Kamil Jenča 1013 28:43.218 16-192:MKamenica 5:42.6
Jozef Štefanišin 6414 29:00.551 50-595:MMaras team 5:59.9
Peter Hrabčák 13915 29:27.130 20-395:MBK Šaca 6:26.5
Marek Dutko 9316 29:49.936 20-396:MBike klub Lipa 6:49.4
Anton Hudák 10517 30:23.954 50-596:MJarodslav Hrebík 7:23.3
Vlado Frický 11718 30:27.739 20-397:MBarRan Team 7:27.2
Štefan Gibala 13119 30:30.060 60-992:MUKF Nitra 7:29.4
Peter Šoltýs 15720 30:33.441 40-493:MMARAS team 7:32.8
Peter Andraščik 8521 30:57.655 50-597:MOBS Prešov,WAJASY 7:57.0
Michaela Ivančová 11622 31:03.214  1-151:FŠK Banské
Peter Čamaj 15323 31:24.635 20-398:MČergov Runm 8:24.0
Jarmila Vitovičová 14224 31:27.828 20-341:FPrešov 0:24.6
Vladimir Trojanovic 4625 31:37.937 20-399:MBuchtickari 8:37.3
Jozef Bujňák 12026 31:46.028 20-3910:M- 8:45.4
Radoslav Nehila 6727 31:52.236 20-3911:MPrešov 8:51.7
Jozef Sabol 13228 32:00.032 20-3912:MBarRun 8:59.5
Peter Krenický 9629 32:02.717 16-193:MPrešov Penguins 9:02.1
Vlado Gajdos 5130 32:11.952 50-598:MPresov 9:11.4
Simona Čonkova 331 32:25.933 20-342:FMARAS team 1:22.6
Ján Gargalovič 8732 32:41.837 20-3913:MSabinov 9:41.2
Matej Platko 4033 32:54.624 20-3914:MTJ Sokol Ľubotice 9:54.0
Roman Drabiščák 14734 32:57.435 20-3915:MTulčík 9:56.9
Martin Kormaník 9435 33:01.731 20-3916:MMTC Vyšná 10:01.1
Martin Sivuľka 1936 33:08.241 40-494:MMARAS team 10:07.7
Róbert Stavač 8237 33:09.234 20-3917:MHig Run 10:08.7
Jan Tomášek 6138 33:11.226 20-3918:MJUDO CLUB Bardejov 10:10.6
Tomáš Bačo 15239 33:12.836 20-3919:MČergovRun 10:12.3
Lukáš Kacvinský 11440 33:17.116 16-194:MBiatlon ŠK Prešov 10:16.5
František Pavuk 11941 33:38.436 20-3920:MMTC Vyšná 10:37.8
Tonka Kožušková 7742 33:51.641 35-491:FČergovRun 2:48.3
Jozef Bolcár 12643 34:00.252 50-599:MZamagurskí bežci 10:59.6
Peter Pavlinsky 12444 34:03.843 40-495:MČergov run 11:03.2
Mirislav Kundračik 13445 34:09.035 20-3921:MMARAS team 11:08.5
Miroslav Pavlík 14046 34:15.553 50-5910:MPrešov 11:15.0
Lukáš Višňovský 13347 34:29.635 20-3922:MČergovRun 11:29.0

BK ZasRun Šar.Bohdanovce 1 08/08/2020 03:20:34



August 08, 2020
Race Date Beh na vrchol Minčola 19.ročník

Overall Finish List

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall GendCity Time BackAG Place
Jozef Tomčo 13848 34:31.253 50-5911:MMTC Vyšná 11:30.6
Martin Kandráč 12249 34:33.728 20-3923:MLipany 11:33.2
Miroslava Polaščikova 850 34:33.932 20-343:FStropkov 3:30.6
Jozef Krenický 3251 34:37.636 20-3924:MČergovRun 11:37.0
Pavol Komar 5252 34:38.355 50-5912:MMARAS team 11:37.8
Jozef Gargalovič 8653 34:51.539 20-3925:MSabinov 11:50.9
Diana Karpjáková 1454 34:53.245 35-492:FMARAS team 3:49.9
Oliver Čuba 6355 34:59.819 16-195:MKamenica 11:59.2
Roman Klimčík 3456 35:16.540 40-496:M-- 12:16.0
Branislav Dujčák 6557 35:20.723 20-3926:MBez klubu 12:20.1
Štefan Baloga 11358 35:33.316 16-196:MBiatlon ŠK Prešov 12:32.7
František Hric jr. 5559 35:53.919 16-197:MMARAS team 12:53.3
Matej Kožuško 6660 35:59.022 20-3927:MČergov Run 12:58.4
Peter Kizek 4261 36:21.520 20-3928:MTJ Sokol Ľubotice 13:20.9
Tomáš Girašek 562 36:28.831 20-3929:M- 13:28.3
Lukaš Kormaník 7063 36:35.263 60-993:MSokol Lubotice 13:34.7
Milan Palko 7264 37:01.271 60-994:MMARAS team 14:00.7
Marek Sajdak 6965 37:10.730 20-3930:MSokol Lubotice 14:10.1
Jozef Blaščák 15566 37:11.650 50-5913:MCTK Čergov 14:11.1
Ľuboš Sopoliga 2467 37:12.144 40-497:MSaS tím 14:11.6
Silvia Odelgová 268 37:13.438 35-493:FMARAS team 6:10.1
Radovan Oslovič 7669 37:17.021 20-3931:MBrezovica 14:16.5
Marian Gargalovič 9570 37:21.740 40-498:MSabinov 14:21.2
Kristián Šoltys 11071 37:33.416 16-198:MLúčka 14:32.8
Mária Bahurinská 13572 37:35.036 35-494:FMARAS team 6:31.8
Rastislav Miškuf 10073 37:36.145 40-499:MZVL AUTO, Prešov 14:35.5
Peter Michalik 2974 37:42.332 20-3932:MSabinov 14:41.7
Martin Vološin 1175 37:51.940 40-4910:MZablúdim lesami 14:51.4
Lucia Dančišinová 4976 38:00.339 35-495:FČergovrun/SUTT 6:57.0
Miroslav Žiak 7577 38:09.333 20-3933:MSaS 15:08.7
Pavol Kačala 4478 38:16.664 60-995:MOBS Prešov 15:16.0
Miroslav Baňas 5979 38:26.124 20-3934:M- 15:25.5
Marka Šebejová 2080 38:40.334 20-344:FMTC Vyšná 7:37.0
Alena Farkašová 1581 39:00.836 35-496:FAC Michalovce 7:57.6
Slavomír Tramita 4882 39:12.442 40-4911:MSTG Prešov 16:11.9
Imrich Mihok 5083 39:26.966 60-996:Mo5 BK Furča - Košice 16:26.4
Ján Tchurík 6084 39:33.924 20-3935:Mžiaden 16:33.3
Jaroslav Pavlov 1285 39:39.056 50-5914:MAC Michalovce 16:38.4
Erik Kropuch 2286 39:44.949 40-4912:MHipporiders 16:44.3
Marek Valovič 3087 39:45.946 40-4913:MSTG Prešov 16:45.4
Tibor Tisza 8988 40:08.063 60-997:MTMS International 17:07.4
Andrej Bolcár 12789 40:10.522 20-3936:MZamagurskí bežci 17:09.9
Erik Škovran 5790 40:32.420 20-3937:MDrienica 17:31.8
Maja Michalikova 2891 40:33.534 20-345:FSabinov 9:30.3
Alžbeta Tiszová 8892 40:37.363 50-991:FTMS International 9:34.0
Štefan Mihalik 1793 40:56.566 60-998:MMARAS team 17:55.9
Zuzana Sajdaková 6894 40:58.032 20-346:FSokol Ľubotice 9:54.7

BK ZasRun Šar.Bohdanovce 2 08/08/2020 03:20:36



August 08, 2020
Race Date Beh na vrchol Minčola 19.ročník

Overall Finish List

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall GendCity Time BackAG Place
Natália Lešková 11195 41:20.613  1-152:FMaras Team 10:17.3
Veronika Mihaliková 13796 41:31.320 20-347:FŠportom k radosti 10:28.0
Peter Horváth 11897 41:38.652 50-5915:MBeHoNe Prešov 18:38.1
František Bednár 14698 41:59.262 60-999:MZVL AUTO Prešov 18:58.6
Peter Marušin 8099 42:29.732 20-3938:MSaS 19:29.1
František Stanek 97100 42:48.975 60-9910:MMTC Vyšná 19:48.3
Peter Tarasovič 151101 42:53.124 20-3939:MTorysa 19:52.5
Lukáš Slanina 112102 42:57.614  1-151:MMARAS team 19:57.0
Jozef Červeňák 45103 43:15.237 20-3940:MBrabenaki Sb 20:14.7
Lenka Horová Jochová 144104 43:42.145 35-497:FPraha 12:38.8
Peter Pribičko 90105 43:44.973 60-9911:MŽSR Košice 20:44.3
Veronika Špirengová 13106 43:59.339 35-498:FHi G Run 12:56.0
Tomáš Seman 41107 44:31.872 60-9912:MVrtuľníkové krídlo 21:31.3
Radek Brychta 143108 45:34.941 40-4914:MHilava 22:34.3
Jozef Lorinc 150109 45:36.738 20-3941:MO5BK Furča 22:36.1
Lucia Slaninová 39110 46:53.017 16-191:FMARAS team 15:49.7
Denisa Sivuľková 18111 47:23.438 35-499:FMARAS team 16:20.1
Ján Hovanec 158112 47:46.133 20-3942:MLipany 24:45.5
Bibiána Balogová 115113 47:53.713  1-153:FBiatlon ŠK Prešov 16:50.4
Nikolas Prejsa 102114 47:54.019 16-199:MSaS 24:53.5
Katarína Krajňáková 4115 47:57.453 50-992:FMARAS team 16:54.1
Štefan Baloga 154116 47:58.848 40-4915:MBiatlon PO 24:58.2
Jozef Kanuščák 27117 48:24.946 40-4916:MSaS tím 25:24.3
Michal Gallik 23118 48:30.234 20-3943:MSaS 25:29.7
Gabriela Kleinová 6119 48:51.347 35-4910:FSabinov 17:48.0
Radoslav Pekár 7120 48:57.141 40-4917:MEurokofis 25:56.5
Vladimír Jánošík 81121 48:58.954 50-5916:MMesto Lipany 25:58.3
Ladislav Maras 1122 49:26.257 50-5917:MMARAS team 26:25.7
Veronika Uličná 92123 51:25.512  1-154:FMARAS team 20:22.2
Peter Oslovič 148124 53:02.351 50-5918:MBrezovica 30:01.8
Pavol Zavacký 145125 53:19.065 60-9913:MVeľký Šariš 30:18.4
Kristína Hricová 53126 54:32.317 16-192:FMARAS team 23:29.1
Alojz Varga 26127 54:35.365 60-9914:MMARAS team 31:34.7
Paula Hricová 54128 54:40.749 35-4911:FMARAS team 23:37.4
Tímea Husárová 78129 55:09.523 20-348:FTím SaS 24:06.2
Anna Bahurinská 136130 55:31.470 50-993:FMARAS team 24:28.1
Pavol Uličný 16131 56:13.344 40-4918:MMARAS team 33:12.8
Ingrida Goliašová 141132 57:51.231 20-349:FLipany 26:48.0
Daniel Petruška 101133 1:04:15.224 20-3944:MTím SaS 41:14.7
Monika Ihnátová 149134 1:05:02.253 50-994:FMARAS team 33:59.0
Vojtech Kassay 9135 1:07:51.674 60-9915:MMARAS team 44:51.1
Ľudmila Falisová 130136 1:10:40.557 50-995:FAC Michalovce 39:37.2

BK ZasRun Šar.Bohdanovce 3 08/08/2020 03:20:38



August 08, 2020
Race Date Beh na vrchol Minčola 19.ročník

Overall Finish List

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall* GendCity AG Place
Dlugosz Andrzej 1291 23:00.542 40-491:MUBIQUINOL (PL)
Ondrej Benka-Rybár 1252 25:15.238 20-391:MŠKP Vysoké Tatry
Dominik Jakubkovič 363 26:32.827 20-392:MMARAS team
Michal Ivančo 384 26:57.450 50-591:MŠK Banské
Dávid Brodňanský 585 27:05.517 16-191:MBiatlon ŠK Prešov
Matej Pošefko 216 27:19.421 20-393:MPrešov
Jakub Herstek 847 27:31.328 20-394:MBatRan team
Marcel Matanin 1238 27:34.547 40-492:MSAS team
Mikuláš Vrábel 1289 27:53.561 60-991:MPrima Vranov
Štefan Racz 3510 28:00.859 50-592:MKOB KYSAK
Ján Ružbarský 7111 28:02.154 50-593:MŠK KOMPAS
Jaroslav Tomeček 15612 28:25.755 50-594:MMARAS team
Kamil Jenča 1013 28:43.218 16-192:MKamenica
Jozef Štefanišin 6414 29:00.551 50-595:MMaras team
Peter Hrabčák 13915 29:27.130 20-395:MBK Šaca
Marek Dutko 9316 29:49.936 20-396:MBike klub Lipa
Anton Hudák 10517 30:23.954 50-596:MJarodslav Hrebík
Vlado Frický 11718 30:27.739 20-397:MBarRan Team
Štefan Gibala 13119 30:30.060 60-992:MUKF Nitra
Peter Šoltýs 15720 30:33.441 40-493:MMARAS team
Peter Andraščik 8521 30:57.655 50-597:MOBS Prešov,WAJASY
Peter Čamaj 15322 31:24.635 20-398:MČergov Runm
Vladimir Trojanovic 4623 31:37.937 20-399:MBuchtickari
Jozef Bujňák 12024 31:46.028 20-3910:M-
Radoslav Nehila 6725 31:52.236 20-3911:MPrešov
Jozef Sabol 13226 32:00.032 20-3912:MBarRun
Peter Krenický 9627 32:02.717 16-193:MPrešov Penguins
Vlado Gajdos 5128 32:11.952 50-598:MPresov
Ján Gargalovič 8729 32:41.837 20-3913:MSabinov
Matej Platko 4030 32:54.624 20-3914:MTJ Sokol Ľubotice
Roman Drabiščák 14731 32:57.435 20-3915:MTulčík
Martin Kormaník 9432 33:01.731 20-3916:MMTC Vyšná
Martin Sivuľka 1933 33:08.241 40-494:MMARAS team
Róbert Stavač 8234 33:09.234 20-3917:MHig Run
Jan Tomášek 6135 33:11.226 20-3918:MJUDO CLUB Bardejov
Tomáš Bačo 15236 33:12.836 20-3919:MČergovRun
Lukáš Kacvinský 11437 33:17.116 16-194:MBiatlon ŠK Prešov
František Pavuk 11938 33:38.436 20-3920:MMTC Vyšná
Jozef Bolcár 12639 34:00.252 50-599:MZamagurskí bežci
Peter Pavlinsky 12440 34:03.843 40-495:MČergov run
Mirislav Kundračik 13441 34:09.035 20-3921:MMARAS team
Miroslav Pavlík 14042 34:15.553 50-5910:MPrešov
Lukáš Višňovský 13343 34:29.635 20-3922:MČergovRun
Jozef Tomčo 13844 34:31.253 50-5911:MMTC Vyšná 
Martin Kandráč 12245 34:33.728 20-3923:MLipany
Jozef Krenický 3246 34:37.636 20-3924:MČergovRun
Pavol Komar 5247 34:38.355 50-5912:MMARAS team

BK ZasRun Šar.Bohdanovce 1 08/08/2020 12:55:23

*Overall place within gender



August 08, 2020
Race Date Beh na vrchol Minčola 19.ročník

Overall Finish List

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall* GendCity AG Place
Jozef Gargalovič 8648 34:51.539 20-3925:MSabinov
Oliver Čuba 6349 34:59.819 16-195:MKamenica
Roman Klimčík 3450 35:16.540 40-496:M--
Branislav Dujčák 6551 35:20.723 20-3926:MBez klubu
Štefan Baloga 11352 35:33.316 16-196:MBiatlon ŠK Prešov
František Hric jr. 5553 35:53.919 16-197:MMARAS team
Matej Kožuško 6654 35:59.022 20-3927:MČergov Run
Peter Kizek 4255 36:21.520 20-3928:MTJ Sokol Ľubotice
Tomáš Girašek 556 36:28.831 20-3929:M-
Lukaš Kormaník 7057 36:35.263 60-993:MSokol Lubotice
Milan Palko 7258 37:01.271 60-994:MMARAS team
Marek Sajdak 6959 37:10.730 20-3930:MSokol Lubotice
Jozef Blaščák 15560 37:11.650 50-5913:MCTK Čergov
Ľuboš Sopoliga 2461 37:12.144 40-497:MSaS tím
Radovan Oslovič 7662 37:17.021 20-3931:MBrezovica
Marian Gargalovič 9563 37:21.740 40-498:MSabinov
Kristián Šoltys 11064 37:33.416 16-198:MLúčka
Rastislav Miškuf 10065 37:36.145 40-499:MZVL AUTO, Prešov
Peter Michalik 2966 37:42.332 20-3932:MSabinov
Martin Vološin 1167 37:51.940 40-4910:MZablúdim lesami
Miroslav Žiak 7568 38:09.333 20-3933:MSaS
Pavol Kačala 4469 38:16.664 60-995:MOBS Prešov
Miroslav Baňas 5970 38:26.124 20-3934:M-
Slavomír Tramita 4871 39:12.442 40-4911:MSTG Prešov
Imrich Mihok 5072 39:26.966 60-996:Mo5 BK Furča - Košice
Ján Tchurík 6073 39:33.924 20-3935:Mžiaden
Jaroslav Pavlov 1274 39:39.056 50-5914:MAC Michalovce
Erik Kropuch 2275 39:44.949 40-4912:MHipporiders
Marek Valovič 3076 39:45.946 40-4913:MSTG Prešov
Tibor Tisza 8977 40:08.063 60-997:MTMS International
Andrej Bolcár 12778 40:10.522 20-3936:MZamagurskí bežci
Erik Škovran 5779 40:32.420 20-3937:MDrienica
Štefan Mihalik 1780 40:56.566 60-998:MMARAS team
Peter Horváth 11881 41:38.652 50-5915:MBeHoNe Prešov
František Bednár 14682 41:59.262 60-999:MZVL AUTO Prešov
Peter Marušin 8083 42:29.732 20-3938:MSaS
František Stanek 9784 42:48.975 60-9910:MMTC Vyšná
Peter Tarasovič 15185 42:53.124 20-3939:MTorysa
Lukáš Slanina 11286 42:57.614  1-151:MMARAS team
Jozef Červeňák 4587 43:15.237 20-3940:MBrabenaki Sb
Peter Pribičko 9088 43:44.973 60-9911:MŽSR Košice
Tomáš Seman 4189 44:31.872 60-9912:MVrtuľníkové krídlo
Radek Brychta 14390 45:34.941 40-4914:MHilava
Jozef Lorinc 15091 45:36.738 20-3941:MO5BK Furča
Ján Hovanec 15892 47:46.133 20-3942:MLipany
Nikolas Prejsa 10293 47:54.019 16-199:MSaS
Štefan Baloga 15494 47:58.848 40-4915:MBiatlon PO

BK ZasRun Šar.Bohdanovce 2 08/08/2020 12:55:24

*Overall place within gender



August 08, 2020
Race Date Beh na vrchol Minčola 19.ročník

Overall Finish List

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall* GendCity AG Place
Jozef Kanuščák 2795 48:24.946 40-4916:MSaS tím
Michal Gallik 2396 48:30.234 20-3943:MSaS
Radoslav Pekár 797 48:57.141 40-4917:MEurokofis
Vladimír Jánošík 8198 48:58.954 50-5916:MMesto Lipany
Ladislav Maras 199 49:26.257 50-5917:MMARAS team
Peter Oslovič 148100 53:02.351 50-5918:MBrezovica
Pavol Zavacký 145101 53:19.065 60-9913:MVeľký Šariš
Alojz Varga 26102 54:35.365 60-9914:MMARAS team
Pavol Uličný 16103 56:13.344 40-4918:MMARAS team
Daniel Petruška 101104 1:04:15.224 20-3944:MTím SaS
Vojtech Kassay 9105 1:07:51.674 60-9915:MMARAS team

BK ZasRun Šar.Bohdanovce 3 08/08/2020 12:55:24

*Overall place within gender



August 08, 2020
Race Date Beh na vrchol Minčola 19.ročník

Overall Finish List

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall* GendCity AG Place
Michaela Ivančová 1161 31:03.214  1-151:FŠK Banské
Jarmila Vitovičová 1422 31:27.828 20-341:FPrešov
Simona Čonkova 33 32:25.933 20-342:FMARAS team
Tonka Kožušková 774 33:51.641 35-491:FČergovRun
Miroslava Polaščikova 85 34:33.932 20-343:FStropkov
Diana Karpjáková 146 34:53.245 35-492:FMARAS team
Silvia Odelgová 27 37:13.438 35-493:FMARAS team
Mária Bahurinská 1358 37:35.036 35-494:FMARAS team
Lucia Dančišinová 499 38:00.339 35-495:FČergovrun/SUTT
Marka Šebejová 2010 38:40.334 20-344:FMTC Vyšná
Alena Farkašová 1511 39:00.836 35-496:FAC
Maja Michalikova 2812 40:33.534 20-345:FSabinov
Alžbeta Tiszová 8813 40:37.363 50-991:FTMS International
Zuzana Sajdaková 6814 40:58.032 20-346:FSokol Lubotice
Natália Lešková 11115 41:20.613  1-152:FMaras Team
Veronika Mihaliková 13716 41:31.320 20-347:FŠportom k radosti
Lenka Horová Jochová 14417 43:42.145 35-497:FPraha
Veronika Špirengová 1318 43:59.339 35-498:FHi G Run
Lucia Slaninová 3919 46:53.017 16-191:FMARAS team
Denisa Sivuľková 1820 47:23.438 35-499:FMARAS team
Bibiána Balogová 11521 47:53.713  1-153:FBiatlon ŠK Prešov
Katarína Krajňáková 422 47:57.453 50-992:FMARAS team
Gabriela Kleinová 623 48:51.347 35-4910:FSabinov
Veronika Uličná 9224 51:25.512  1-154:FMARAS team
Kristína Hricová 5325 54:32.317 16-192:FMARAS team
Paula Hricová 5426 54:40.749 35-4911:FMARAS team
Tímea Husárová 7827 55:09.523 20-348:FTím SaS
Anna Bahurinská 13628 55:31.470 50-993:FMARAS team
Ingrida Goliašová 14129 57:51.231 20-349:FLipany
Monika Ihnátová 14930 1:05:02.253 50-994:FMARAS team
Ľudmila Falisová 13031 1:10:40.557 50-995:FAC Michalovce

BK ZasRun Šar.Bohdanovce 1 08/08/2020 12:56:37

*Overall place within gender



August 08, 2020
Race Date Beh na vrchol Minčola 19.ročník

Age Group Results

Kadetky

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Michaela Ivančová ŠK Banské 116 22 31:03.214
2 Natália Lešková Maras Team 111 95 41:20.613
3 Bibiána Balogová Biatlon ŠK Prešov 115 113 47:53.713
4 Veronika Uličná MARAS team 92 123 51:25.512

Juniorky

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Lucia Slaninová MARAS team 39 110 46:53.017
2 Kristína Hricová MARAS team 53 126 54:32.317

ženy E do 34 rokov

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Jarmila Vitovičová Prešov 142 24 31:27.828
2 Simona Čonkova MARAS team 3 31 32:25.933
3 Miroslava Polaščikova Stropkov 8 50 34:33.932
4 Marka Šebejová MTC Vyšná Šebastová 20 80 38:40.334
5 Maja Michalikova Sabinov 28 91 40:33.534
6 Zuzana Sajdaková Sokol Lubotice 68 94 40:58.032
7 Veronika Mihaliková Športom k radosti 137 96 41:31.320
8 Tímea Husárová Tím SaS 78 129 55:09.523
9 Ingrida Goliašová Lipany 141 132 57:51.231

ženy F do 49 rokov

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Tonka Kožušková ČergovRun 77 42 33:51.641
2 Diana Karpjáková MARAS team 14 54 34:53.245
3 Silvia Odelgová MARAS team 2 68 37:13.438
4 Mária Bahurinská MARAS team 135 72 37:35.036
5 Lucia Dančišinová Čergovrun/SUTT 49 76 38:00.339
6 Alena Farkašová AC 15 81 39:00.836
7 Lenka Horová Jochová Praha 144 104 43:42.145
8 Veronika Špirengová Hi G Run 13 106 43:59.339
9 Denisa Sivuľková MARAS team 18 111 47:23.438

10 Gabriela Kleinová Sabinov 6 119 48:51.347
11 Paula Hricová MARAS team 54 128 54:40.749

BK ZasRun Šar.Bohdanovce
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August 08, 2020
Race Date Beh na vrchol Minčola 19.ročník

Age Group Results

ženy 50 a viac rokov

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Alžbeta Tiszová TMS International 88 92 40:37.363
2 Katarína Krajňáková MARAS team 4 115 47:57.453
3 Anna Bahurinská MARAS team 136 130 55:31.470
4 Monika Ihnátová MARAS team 149 134 1:05:02.253
5 Ľudmila Falisová AC Michalovce 130 136 1:10:40.557

BK ZasRun Šar.Bohdanovce
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August 08, 2020
Race Date Beh na vrchol Minčola 19.ročník

Age Group Results

Kadeti

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Lukáš Slanina MARAS team 112 102 42:57.614

Juniori

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Dávid Brodňanský Biatlon ŠK Prešov 58 5 27:05.517
2 Kamil Jenča Kamenica 10 13 28:43.218
3 Peter Krenický Prešov Penguins 96 29 32:02.717
4 Lukáš Kacvinský Biatlon ŠK Prešov 114 40 33:17.116
5 Oliver Čuba Kamenica 63 55 34:59.819
6 Štefan Baloga Biatlon ŠK Prešov 113 58 35:33.316
7 František Hric jr. MARAS team 55 59 35:53.919
8 Kristián Šoltys Lúčka 110 71 37:33.416
9 Nikolas Prejsa SaS 102 114 47:54.019

muži A do 39 rokov

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Ondrej Benka-Rybár ŠKP Vysoké Tatry 125 2 25:15.238
2 Dominik Jakubkovič MARAS team 36 3 26:32.827
3 Matej Pošefko Prešov 21 6 27:19.421
4 Jakub Herstek BatRan team Bardejov 84 7 27:31.328
5 Peter Hrabčák BK Šaca 139 15 29:27.130
6 Marek Dutko Bike klub Lipa 93 16 29:49.936
7 Vlado Frický BarRan Team 117 18 30:27.739
8 Peter Čamaj Čergov Runm 153 23 31:24.635
9 Vladimir Trojanovic Buchtickari 46 25 31:37.937

10 Jozef Bujňák - 120 26 31:46.028
11 Radoslav Nehila Prešov 67 27 31:52.236
12 Jozef Sabol BarRun 132 28 32:00.032
13 Ján Gargalovič Sabinov 87 32 32:41.837
14 Matej Platko TJ Sokol Ľubotice 40 33 32:54.624
15 Roman Drabiščák Tulčík 147 34 32:57.435
16 Martin Kormaník MTC Vyšná Šebastová 94 35 33:01.731
17 Róbert Stavač Hig Run 82 37 33:09.234
18 Jan Tomášek JUDO CLUB Bardejov 61 38 33:11.226
19 Tomáš Bačo ČergovRun 152 39 33:12.836
20 František Pavuk MTC Vyšná Sebastova 119 41 33:38.436
21 Mirislav Kundračik MARAS team 134 45 34:09.035
22 Lukáš Višňovský ČergovRun 133 47 34:29.635
23 Martin Kandráč Lipany 122 49 34:33.728

BK ZasRun Šar.Bohdanovce
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August 08, 2020
Race Date Beh na vrchol Minčola 19.ročník

Age Group Results

muži A do 39 rokov

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
24 Jozef Krenický ČergovRun 32 51 34:37.636
25 Jozef Gargalovič Sabinov 86 53 34:51.539
26 Branislav Dujčák Bez klubu 65 57 35:20.723
27 Matej Kožuško Čergov Run 66 60 35:59.022
28 Peter Kizek TJ Sokol Ľubotice 42 61 36:21.520
29 Tomáš Girašek - 5 62 36:28.831
30 Marek Sajdak Sokol Lubotice 69 65 37:10.730
31 Radovan Oslovič Brezovica 76 69 37:17.021
32 Peter Michalik Sabinov 29 74 37:42.332
33 Miroslav Žiak SaS 75 77 38:09.333
34 Miroslav Baňas - 59 79 38:26.124
35 Ján Tchurík žiaden 60 84 39:33.924
36 Andrej Bolcár Zamagurskí bežci 127 89 40:10.522
37 Erik Škovran Drienica 57 90 40:32.420
38 Peter Marušin SaS 80 99 42:29.732
39 Peter Tarasovič Torysa 151 101 42:53.124
40 Jozef Červeňák Brabenaki Sb 45 103 43:15.237
41 Jozef Lorinc O5BK Furča 150 109 45:36.738
42 Ján Hovanec Lipany 158 112 47:46.133
43 Michal Gallik SaS 23 118 48:30.234
44 Daniel Petruška Tím SaS 101 133 1:04:15.224

muži B do 49 rokov

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Dlugosz Andrzej UBIQUINOL (PL) 129 1 23:00.542
2 Marcel Matanin SAS team 123 8 27:34.547
3 Peter Šoltýs MARAS team 157 20 30:33.441
4 Martin Sivuľka MARAS team 19 36 33:08.241
5 Peter Pavlinsky Čergov run 124 44 34:03.843
6 Roman Klimčík -- 34 56 35:16.540
7 Ľuboš Sopoliga SaS tím 24 67 37:12.144
8 Marian Gargalovič Sabinov 95 70 37:21.740
9 Rastislav Miškuf ZVL AUTO, Prešov 100 73 37:36.145

10 Martin Vološin Zablúdim lesami 11 75 37:51.940
11 Slavomír Tramita STG Prešov 48 82 39:12.442
12 Erik Kropuch Hipporiders 22 86 39:44.949
13 Marek Valovič STG Prešov 30 87 39:45.946
14 Radek Brychta Hilava 143 108 45:34.941
15 Štefan Baloga Biatlon PO 154 116 47:58.848
16 Jozef Kanuščák SaS tím 27 117 48:24.946
17 Radoslav Pekár Eurokofis 7 120 48:57.141

BK ZasRun Šar.Bohdanovce
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August 08, 2020
Race Date Beh na vrchol Minčola 19.ročník

Age Group Results

muži B do 49 rokov

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
18 Pavol Uličný MARAS team 16 131 56:13.344

muži C do 59rokov

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Michal Ivančo ŠK Banské 38 4 26:57.450
2 Štefan Racz KOB KYSAK 35 10 28:00.859
3 Ján Ružbarský ŠK KOMPAS 71 11 28:02.154
4 Jaroslav Tomeček MARAS team 156 12 28:25.755
5 Jozef Štefanišin Maras team 64 14 29:00.551
6 Anton Hudák Jarodslav Hrebík ,voda 105 17 30:23.954
7 Peter Andraščik OBS Prešov,WAJASY 85 21 30:57.655
8 Vlado Gajdos Presov 51 30 32:11.952
9 Jozef Bolcár Zamagurskí bežci 126 43 34:00.252

10 Miroslav Pavlík Prešov 140 46 34:15.553
11 Jozef Tomčo MTC Vyšná  Šebastová 138 48 34:31.253
12 Pavol Komar MARAS team 52 52 34:38.355
13 Jozef Blaščák CTK Čergov 155 66 37:11.650
14 Jaroslav Pavlov AC Michalovce 12 85 39:39.056
15 Peter Horváth BeHoNe Prešov 118 97 41:38.652
16 Vladimír Jánošík Mesto Lipany 81 121 48:58.954
17 Ladislav Maras MARAS team 1 122 49:26.257
18 Peter Oslovič Brezovica 148 124 53:02.351

muži D 60 a viac rokov

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Mikuláš Vrábel Prima Vranov 128 9 27:53.561
2 Štefan Gibala UKF Nitra 131 19 30:30.060
3 Lukaš Kormaník Sokol Lubotice 70 63 36:35.263
4 Milan Palko MARAS team 72 64 37:01.271
5 Pavol Kačala OBS Prešov 44 78 38:16.664
6 Imrich Mihok o5 BK Furča - Košice 50 83 39:26.966
7 Tibor Tisza TMS International 89 88 40:08.063
8 Štefan Mihalik MARAS team 17 93 40:56.566
9 František Bednár ZVL AUTO Prešov 146 98 41:59.262

10 František Stanek MTC Vyšná Šebastová 97 100 42:48.975
11 Peter Pribičko ŽSR Košice 90 105 43:44.973
12 Tomáš Seman Vrtuľníkové krídlo 41 107 44:31.872
13 Pavol Zavacký Veľký Šariš 145 125 53:19.065
14 Alojz Varga MARAS team 26 127 54:35.365

BK ZasRun Šar.Bohdanovce
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August 08, 2020
Race Date Beh na vrchol Minčola 19.ročník

Age Group Results

muži D 60 a viac rokov

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
15 Vojtech Kassay MARAS team 9 135 1:07:51.674

BK ZasRun Šar.Bohdanovce
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